
         Kirtland Middle School  
Lady Bronco Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

10/18/22 Tuesday Shiprock Shiprock 4:00 PM 

10/20/22 Thursday Bloomfield Bloomfield 4:00 PM 

10/25/22 Tuesday Hermosa KMS 4:00 PM 

10/27/22 Thursday Mesa View Mesa View 4:00 PM 

11/01/22 Tuesday Tibbetts Tibbetts 4:00 PM 

11/03/22 Thursday Heights Heights 4:00 PM 

11/08/22 Tuesday Aztec KMS 4:00 PM 

11/10/22 Thursday Shiprock KMS 4:00 PM 

11/14/22 Monday Bloomfield KMS 4:00 PM 

11/15/22 Tuesday Hermosa Hermosa 4:00 PM 

11/17/22 Thursday Mesa View KMS 4:00 PM 

11/29/22 Tuesday Tibbetts KMS 4:00 PM 

12/01/22 Thursday Heights KMS 4:00 PM 

12/2/22 

12/3/22 

12/5/22 

Friday, 

Saturday, 

Monday 

JV Basin          

Tournament 

KMS &    

Shiprock 
TBA 

12/06/22 Tuesday Aztec Aztec 4:00PM 

12/08/22 

12/09/22  

12/10/22 

Thursday, 

Friday, 

Saturday 

Varsity Basin                                         

Tournament 
Bloomfield TBA 

 


